
NBV maandag Trio 2023-2024NBV maandag Trio 2023-2024NBV maandag Trio 2023-2024NBV maandag Trio 2023-2024NBV maandag Trio 2023-2024NBV maandag Trio 2023-2024NBV maandag Trio 2023-2024NBV maandag Trio 2023-2024NBV maandag Trio 2023-202425-09-2023   Week 4 of 33 Page 1

maandag   21:00 Lanes 1 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 9 10 Flexa Forte 12 4 490 118 7357 5893 585 1566 710 1941
2 4 7 The Outsiders 12 4 462 137 7320 5877 573 1634 703 2024
3 7 6 G.V.D. 11 5 475 126 7284 6225 591 1699 680 1966
4 5 1 The Sensational Triple B 11 5 459 139 7015 5569 554 1552 633 1833
5 3 9 Peters Keukens 10 6 539 84 7575 6585 622 1761 727 2076
6 6 5 Get 2 Work 9 7 463 135 7177 5572 548 1508 689 1934
7 1 11 Spare Us 7 9 467 134 7140 5799 536 1549 643 1870
8 11 2 All in 4 6 10 482 123 7315 5647 572 1580 716 2012
9 2 8 Bad Boys 6 10 503 109 7161 6030 539 1592 639 1892

10 12 4 BowlingBuik 6 10 502 109 7052 5885 555 1527 629 1817
11 10 12 GameKings 4 12 488 119 7203 6036 561 1576 667 1939
12 8 3 Bowling Stonez 2 14 390 177 6707 4835 446 1293 610 1739

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 The Outsiders 646 675 703 2024 4 <---> GameKings 626 571 608 1805 0
3-4 Get 2 Work 547 681 568 1796 2 <---> Bad Boys 565 637 585 1787 2
5-6 Peters Keukens 727 666 683 2076 3 <---> All in 4 663 716 633 2012 1
7-8 Flexa Forte 617 614 710 1941 4 <---> BowlingBuik 551 590 609 1750 0

9-10 Spare Us 583 564 612 1759 0 <---> G.V.D. 680 638 648 1966 4
11-12 The Sensational Triple 593 607 633 1833 4 <---> Bowling Stonez 552 572 547 1671 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today 11- 8  9- 7  1- 5  6- 3 10-12  2- 4
Next Week 10- 6 11- 1  3- 8 12- 2  7- 4  9- 5

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 622 Peters Keukens 591 G.V.D. 585 Flexa Forte
Scratch Series 1761 Peters Keukens 1699 G.V.D. 1634 The Outsiders

Handicap Game 727 Peters Keukens 716 All in 4 710 Flexa Forte
Handicap Series 2076 Peters Keukens 2024 The Outsiders 2012 All in 4

Men Scratch Game 231 Juriaan Smid 230 Dennis van Hoogstraten 222 Ferdi Maks
222 Jordi Ter horst

Scratch Series 642 Cris van Hoogstraten 607 Juriaan Smid 604 Jordi Ter horst

Women Scratch Game 212 Marieke Peters 202 Marlou Klabbers 194 Desiree Smid
Scratch Series 583 Marieke Peters 521 Desiree Smid 510 Marlou Klabbers

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 622 Peters Keukens 591 G.V.D. 585 Flexa Forte
Scratch Series 1761 Peters Keukens 1699 G.V.D. 1634 The Outsiders

Handicap Game 727 Peters Keukens 716 All in 4 710 Flexa Forte
Handicap Series 2076 Peters Keukens 2024 The Outsiders 2012 All in 4

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Game 276 Toon Peters 258 Cris van Hoogstraten 231 Juriaan Smid
Scratch Series 655 Cris van Hoogstraten 621 Toon Peters 610 Hans Peters

Women Scratch Game 212 Desiree Smid 212 Marieke Peters 207 Marlou Klabbers
Scratch Series 583 Marieke Peters 530 Marlou Klabbers 521 Desiree Smid

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - The Sensational Triple B
Bob Geurts 138 57 833 6 168 440 138 134 168 440 626
Geert-Jan Bruins bk155 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter van Beem 166 37 2002 12 214 525 157 181 170 508 619
Michel Willems 128 63 1155 9 145 410 136 130 133 399 588
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - All in 4
Nesa Mitic 162 40 1459 9 218 546 154 218 174 546 687
Patrick Dilweg 167 37 1505 9 202 563 202 169 192 563 695
Rodger Kuijpers 153 46 918 6 178 489 0 0
Hubert Vehreschild 147 51 1765 12 185 471 163 185 123 471 630
Jimmy Giesbert bk191 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 - Bowling Stonez
Hans Koedijker 146 51 879 6 193 482 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Kobus van der Putten 122 63 1464 12 159 395 107 128 140 375 564
Tijn de Groodt 122 63 1467 12 141 405 134 133 96 363 552
4 - BowlingBuik
Bram Sarelse 159 42 1439 9 204 497 152 151 171 474 600
Mitch Hendriks 169 35 1016 6 225 540 148 159 169 476 560
Tim Evers 174 32 1046 6 223 535 0 0
Jitse Teunissen 152 47 1829 12 203 508 135 164 153 452 590
5 - Get 2 Work
Willeke Peters 127 63 1532 12 185 418 107 185 126 418 607
Marlou Klabbers 168 36 2017 12 207 530 163 202 145 510 621
Ger Nillesen 168 36 2023 12 205 570 144 161 164 469 568

6 - G.V.D.
Gerard Smid 184 25 1658 9 219 571 211 178 182 571 652
Desiree Smid 165 38 1491 9 212 521 194 181 146 521 644
Vincent Disveld 126 63 379 3 131 379 0 0
Juriaan Smid 194 18 1749 9 231 607 186 190 231 607 670
Melvin Louvet 164 39 494 3 183 494 0 0
7 - The Outsiders
Dennis Peters 159 42 957 6 175 517 0 0
Willy Duyghuisen 153 46 1378 9 184 483 161 183 139 483 630
Koen Basten 150 49 451 3 171 451 0 0
Marieke Peters 167 37 1505 9 212 583 170 201 212 583 721
Ferdi Maks 176 30 1586 9 222 568 185 161 222 568 673
8 - Bad Boys
Rene Candel 161 41 1457 9 199 525 148 125 145 418 514
Wim Hermsen 154 46 1852 12 187 516 163 179 147 489 633
Dennis van Hoogstraten 188 22 1133 6 230 571 151 230 190 571 640
Michael Verschoof 172 33 1033 6 202 517 0 0
9 - Peters Keukens
Hans Peters 182 26 2193 12 220 610 198 197 192 587 674
Jordi Ter horst 177 30 1065 6 222 604 222 191 191 604 742
Willy Janssen 180 28 2169 12 205 591 202 173 195 570 660
Toon Peters 193 18 1158 6 276 621 0 0
Francesco Sopacua bk175 31 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 - Flexa Forte
Cris van Hoogstraten 197 16 2373 12 258 655 203 221 218 642 699
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 143 53 1718 12 173 458 158 127 173 458 626
Hans Zonnenberg 150 49 1802 12 194 466 131 141 194 466 616
11 - Spare Us
Jarno Vos 150 49 1352 9 187 477 121 135 146 402 531
Dion van Hoogstraten 151 48 1813 12 172 459 167 133 155 455 602
Wessel Pierik 166 37 1501 9 202 575 0 0
Niek van Well 188 22 1133 6 228 570 182 183 198 563 626
12 - GameKings
Teun Daalmeijer 160 42 964 6 194 499 188 117 194 499 634
Bjorn Konings 166 37 1497 9 191 529 159 173 151 483 588
Elroy Ruzette 162 40 1463 9 204 494 0 0
Roel Ariaans 176 30 2112 12 214 557 171 173 155 499 583
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z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joop Peeters 170 35 1024 6 183 534 0 0
Marc Peperzak 156 44 470 3 180 470 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Cris van Hoogstraten 197 16 2373 12 258 655 203 221 218 642 699
Juriaan Smid 194 18 1749 9 231 607 186 190 231 607 670
Toon Peters 193 18 1158 6 276 621 0 0
Dennis van Hoogstraten 188 22 1133 6 230 571 151 230 190 571 640
Niek van Well 188 22 1133 6 228 570 182 183 198 563 626
Gerard Smid 184 25 1658 9 219 571 211 178 182 571 652
Hans Peters 182 26 2193 12 220 610 198 197 192 587 674
Willy Janssen 180 28 2169 12 205 591 202 173 195 570 660
Jordi Ter horst 177 30 1065 6 222 604 222 191 191 604 742
Ferdi Maks 176 30 1586 9 222 568 185 161 222 568 673
Roel Ariaans 176 30 2112 12 214 557 171 173 155 499 583
Tim Evers 174 32 1046 6 223 535 0 0
Michael Verschoof 172 33 1033 6 202 517 0 0
Mitch Hendriks 169 35 1016 6 225 540 148 159 169 476 560
Ger Nillesen 168 36 2023 12 205 570 144 161 164 469 568
Patrick Dilweg 167 37 1505 9 202 563 202 169 192 563 695
Peter van Beem 166 37 2002 12 214 525 157 181 170 508 619
Wessel Pierik 166 37 1501 9 202 575 0 0
Bjorn Konings 166 37 1497 9 191 529 159 173 151 483 588
Melvin Louvet 164 39 494 3 183 494 0 0
Elroy Ruzette 162 40 1463 9 204 494 0 0
Nesa Mitic 162 40 1459 9 218 546 154 218 174 546 687
Rene Candel 161 41 1457 9 199 525 148 125 145 418 514
Teun Daalmeijer 160 42 964 6 194 499 188 117 194 499 634
Bram Sarelse 159 42 1439 9 204 497 152 151 171 474 600
Dennis Peters 159 42 957 6 175 517 0 0
Wim Hermsen 154 46 1852 12 187 516 163 179 147 489 633
Willy Duyghuisen 153 46 1378 9 184 483 161 183 139 483 630
Rodger Kuijpers 153 46 918 6 178 489 0 0
Jitse Teunissen 152 47 1829 12 203 508 135 164 153 452 590
Bert Geerlings 151 48 454 3 161 454 0 0
Dion van Hoogstraten 151 48 1813 12 172 459 167 133 155 455 602
Koen Basten 150 49 451 3 171 451 0 0
Jarno Vos 150 49 1352 9 187 477 121 135 146 402 531
Hans Zonnenberg 150 49 1802 12 194 466 131 141 194 466 616
Hubert Vehreschild 147 51 1765 12 185 471 163 185 123 471 630
Hans Koedijker 146 51 879 6 193 482 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Bob Geurts 138 57 833 6 168 440 138 134 168 440 626
Michel Willems 128 63 1155 9 145 410 136 130 133 399 588
Vincent Disveld 126 63 379 3 131 379 0 0
Tijn de Groodt 122 63 1467 12 141 405 134 133 96 363 552
Kobus van der Putten 122 63 1464 12 159 395 107 128 140 375 564
Geert-Jan Bruins bk155 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jimmy Giesbert bk191 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
Francesco Sopacua bk175 31 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Marlou Klabbers 168 36 2017 12 207 530 163 202 145 510 621
Marieke Peters 167 37 1505 9 212 583 170 201 212 583 721
Desiree Smid 165 38 1491 9 212 521 194 181 146 521 644
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 143 53 1718 12 173 458 158 127 173 458 626
Willeke Peters 127 63 1532 12 185 418 107 185 126 418 607
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